RSM/RCS Series Single-Acting Low Profile
Cylinder
Operation Instructions
Please read these instructions carefully before operating. And keep instructions
properly for future reference.
I. Features
 Single-acting and spring return for convenient operations.
 Low profile design for fitting in narrow application area

(T)
Stroke
(mm)
Overall dimensions
AxBxCxD(mm)
Cylinder bore
diameter
(mm)
Rod diameter
(mm)
Required
oil volume
(ml)
Weight
(Kg)
SRSM-100 10 11 130x60x44x83 ø45 ø35 18 1.3
SRSM-200 20 12 149x80x52x102 ø63 ø50 32 3.0
SRSM-300 30 13 167x95x58x117 ø76 ø60 55 4.6
SRSM-500 50 16 197x125x67x150 ø100 ø80 99 6.6
SRSM-750 75 16 227x152x79x177 ø 122 ø100 164 11.6
SRSM-1000 100 16 250x179x87x203 ø140 ø112 203 14.2
SRSM-1500 150 16 285x212x95x236 ø172 ø145 317 25.6
V. Basic specification (RCS series)
Model
Cylinder
capacity